
0,00 €

10.000.000,00 €

20.000.000,00 €

30.000.000,00 €

40.000.000,00 €

50.000.000,00 €

60.000.000,00 €

70.000.000,00 €

Gesamtkosten
64.950.093 €

Stand Entwurfsplanung
30.06.2021

KG 400
Bauwerk –
Technische Anlagen

KG 700
Baunebenkosten

10.10.2023 I RHZ

Summe

über Soll

im Soll

unter Soll

Anlage 1 zu Vorlage 364 - Kostendashboard Rathauszentrum

KG 200
Vorbereitende
Maßnahmen

KG 300
Bauwerk –
Baukonstruktion

KG 600
Ausstattung und
Kunstwerke

Sonstiges
Baupreissteigerung

80.000.000,00 €

Stand 
24.04.2023

Stand 
10.10.2023

KG 400
Bauwerk –
Technische Anlagen

29.689.138 €

12.811.460 €

575.448 €

1.437.664 €

25.541.375 €

41.057 €

KG 200
Vorbereitende
Maßnahmen

KG 300
Bauwerk –
Baukonstruktion

KG 600
Ausstattung und
Kunstwerke

KG 700
Baunebenkosten

Kosten Mietflächen

983.27 €
2.929.854 €
1.076.956 €

Gesamtkosten
75.156.372 €

KG 400
Bauwerk –
Technische Anlagen

30.168.343 €

13.033.689 €

582.936 €

1.793.025 €

25.703.460 €

33.796 €

145.180 €

KG 200
Vorbereitende
Maßnahmen

KG 300
Bauwerk –
Baukonstruktion

KG 700
Baunebenkosten

Kosten Mietflächen

695.945 €
3.000.000 €

Zusätzl. Leistungen
Preisgleitklausel
Unvorhersehbares

KG 600
Ausstattung und
Kunstwerke

Gesamtkosten
75.156.374 €

Zusätzl. Leistungen
Preisgleitklausel
Unvorhersehbares


